Contributor

DEEPROSE MATTHEW
WILSON JOHN

YAO KEIKO S
TUCCARO DAVE

YAO TANY

SECORD ASHLEY
SECORD JAMES
EWASHKO CRAIG
LYALL MICHELLE
TOLSON GREGORY
ZAMMAN SULTAN
HENNING BARBARA
LUCIER BRAD

TATUM EDGAR KENNETH
FOUTS DANIEL COWAN
GILES DENNINE ALICE
GILES MARTY

GOGO DANGO

LITTLE MARK
GUILLAMOT JEAN-MARC
HOLODNIUK WES
HOOPER GREG
WILLIAMS ROY PEARCE
EVANS MIKE
GRANDJAMB MEL
HINES KRISTI GAILYNN
JOHNSON CHRIS
KUMKA BRYCE WILLIAM
LINDSAY TIM

Report Date: 2024-04-17

CONSTITUENCY

YEAR-TO-DATE REPORT OF QUARTERLY CONTRIBUTIONS

Location

CALGARY

FORT MCMURRAY
EDMONTON

FORT MCMURRAY
FORT MCMURRAY
FORT MCMURRAY
FORT MCMURRAY
FORT MCMURRAY
EDMONTON

FORT MCMURRAY
FORT MCMURRAY
FORT MCMURRAY
FORT MCMURRAY
FORT MCMURRAY
SHERWOOD PARK
CALGARY

FORT MCMURRAY
FORT MCMURRAY
CALGARY

FORT MCMURRAY
FORT MCMURRAY
HERITAGE POINTE
FORT MCMURRAY
EDMONTON

FORT MCMURRAY
FORT MCMURRAY
EDMONTON

FORT MCMURRAY
CALGARY

Quarter 1

Page: 1

January 1, 2020 to December 31, 2020

Quarter 2

$3,500.00

Quarter 3

$4,000.00

$465.00

$365.00
$215.00
$215.00
$215.00

UNITED CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION - FORT MCMURRAY-WOOD BUFFALO (2019 Boundaries)

Quarter 4

$4,047.14
$4,004.14

$3,608.28

$2,804.14
$2,804.14
$2,608.28
$2,608.28
$2,608.28
$2,608.28
$2,365.28
$2,269.14
$1,804.14
$1,804.14
$1,804.14
$1,804.14
$1,804.14
$1,804.14
$1,304.14
$1,304.14
$1,304.14
$1,304.14
$1,304.14
$1,304.14
$1,304.14
$1,304.14
$1,304.14
$1,304.14

YTD Total

$4,047.14
$4,004.14
$4,000.00
$3,608.28
$3,500.00
$2,804.14
$2,804.14
$2,608.28
$2,608.28
$2,608.28
$2,608.28
$2,365.28
$2,269.14
$2,269.14
$1,804.14
$1,804.14
$1,804.14
$1,804.14
$1,804.14
$1,669.14
$1,519.14
$1,519.14
$1,519.14
$1,304.14
$1,304.14
$1,304.14
$1,304.14
$1,304.14
$1,304.14

Data effective date: 2021-11-23



Contributor

MACDONALD MARK
MOGHRABI BEVERLEY
MOGHRABI OMER
NABOULSI HAZEM
PINTO ALVARO
QUINTAL RON
SANDEMAN JEFF
SPRING PAUL
UCHE-EZEALA IJEOMA
VILLEBRUN ROBYN
WALSH PAUL
WARDEN A.CRAIG
WOODHOUSE WAYNE
JESSOME VAUGHN

KOZMAK-LEFRENSE VICKI

MARIE

FARWELL KIM

GOGO JOSHUA

HANY ALI

LEFRENSE RAYMOND
SPRING ANDREA
YOUNG GEE

YETMAN STEVE
EWASHKO HOWARD
MARSHALL JUSTIN

Report Date: 2024-04-17

CONSTITUENCY

YEAR-TO-DATE REPORT OF QUARTERLY CONTRIBUTIONS

January 1, 2020 to December 31, 2020

UNITED CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION - FORT MCMURRAY-WOOD BUFFALO (2019 Boundaries)

Location

FORT MCMURRAY
LAC LA BICHE
LAC LA BICHE
EDMONTON

FORT MCMURRAY
FORT MCMURRAY
FORT MCMURRAY
FORT MCMURRAY
FORT MCMURRAY
FORT MCMURRAY
FORT MCMURRAY
FORT MCMURRAY
FORT MCMURRAY
FORT MCMURRAY
FORT MCMURRAY

FORT MCMURRAY
FORT MCMURRAY
FORT MCMURRAY
FORT MCMURRAY
FORT MCMURRAY
FORT MCMURRAY
FORT MCMURRAY
FORT MCMURRAY
EDMONTON

Quarter 1

Page: 2

Quarter 2 Quarter 3
$10.00
$465.00

$100.00

Quarter 4

$1,304.14
$1,304.14
$1,304.14
$1,304.14
$1,304.14
$1,304.14
$1,304.14
$1,304.14
$1,304.14
$1,304.14
$1,304.14
$1,304.14
$1,304.14

$829.14

$804.14

$804.14
$804.14
$804.14
$804.14
$804.14
$480.00

$243.00

YTD Total

$1,304.14
$1,304.14
$1,304.14
$1,304.14
$1,304.14
$1,304.14
$1,304.14
$1,304.14
$1,304.14
$1,304.14
$1,304.14
$1,304.14
$1,304.14

$829.14

$814.14

$804.14
$804.14
$804.14
$804.14
$804.14
$480.00
$465.00
$243.00
$100.00

Data effective date: 2021-11-23



CONSTITUENCY
YEAR-TO-DATE REPORT OF QUARTERLY CONTRIBUTIONS
January 1, 2020 to December 31, 2020

UNITED CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION - FORT MCMURRAY-WOOD BUFFALO (2019 Boundaries)

Totals: Quarter 1 Quarter 2 Quarter 3 Quarter 4 YTD Totals

Contributions $250.00 and under: $645.00 $150.00 $795.00
Contributions over $250.00: $3,600.00 $5,950.00 $79,532.42 $89,082.42
Grand Totals: $0.00 $3,600.00 $6,595.00 $79,682.42 $89,877.42

* Note: The contribution amount may include both CASH and VALUED contributions.

The quarterly contribution data is provided by the political entity through reporting and disclosure to Elections Alberta. The information is published for general information
purposes only, is unaudited and is presented in the format provided by the political entity. Elections Alberta does not make any warranties about the completeness, reliability
and accuracy of this information.
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