

# CONSTITUENCY YEAR-TO-DATE REPORT OF QUARTERLY CONTRIBUTIONS January 1, 2020 to December 31, 2020

#### UNITED CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION - FORT MCMURRAY-WOOD BUFFALO (2019 Boundaries)

Contributor	Location	Quarter 1	Quarter 2	Quarter 3	Quarter 4	YTD Total
DEEPROSE MATTHEW	CALGARY				\$4,047.14	\$4,047.14
WILSON JOHN	FORT MCMURRAY				\$4,004.14	\$4,004.14
YAO KEIKO S	EDMONTON			\$4,000.00		\$4,000.00
TUCCARO DAVE	FORT MCMURRAY				\$3,608.28	\$3,608.28
YAO TANY	FORT MCMURRAY		\$3,500.00			\$3,500.00
SECORD ASHLEY	FORT MCMURRAY				\$2,804.14	\$2,804.14
SECORD JAMES	FORT MCMURRAY				\$2,804.14	\$2,804.14
EWASHKO CRAIG	FORT MCMURRAY				\$2,608.28	\$2,608.28
LYALL MICHELLE	EDMONTON				\$2,608.28	\$2,608.28
TOLSON GREGORY	FORT MCMURRAY				\$2,608.28	\$2,608.28
ZAMMAN SULTAN	FORT MCMURRAY				\$2,608.28	\$2,608.28
HENNING BARBARA	FORT MCMURRAY				\$2,365.28	\$2,365.28
LUCIER BRAD	FORT MCMURRAY				\$2,269.14	\$2,269.14
TATUM EDGAR KENNETH	FORT MCMURRAY			\$465.00	\$1,804.14	\$2,269.14
FOUTS DANIEL COWAN	SHERWOOD PARK				\$1,804.14	\$1,804.14
GILES DENNINE ALICE	CALGARY				\$1,804.14	\$1,804.14
GILES MARTY	FORT MCMURRAY				\$1,804.14	\$1,804.14
GOGO DANGO	FORT MCMURRAY				\$1,804.14	\$1,804.14
LITTLE MARK	CALGARY				\$1,804.14	\$1,804.14
GUILLAMOT JEAN-MARC	FORT MCMURRAY			\$365.00	\$1,304.14	\$1,669.14
HOLODNIUK WES	FORT MCMURRAY			\$215.00	\$1,304.14	\$1,519.14
HOOPER GREG	HERITAGE POINTE			\$215.00	\$1,304.14	\$1,519.14
WILLIAMS ROY PEARCE	FORT MCMURRAY			\$215.00	\$1,304.14	\$1,519.14
EVANS MIKE	EDMONTON				\$1,304.14	\$1,304.14
GRANDJAMB MEL	FORT MCMURRAY				\$1,304.14	\$1,304.14
HINES KRISTI GAILYNN	FORT MCMURRAY				\$1,304.14	\$1,304.14
JOHNSON CHRIS	EDMONTON				\$1,304.14	\$1,304.14
KUMKA BRYCE WILLIAM	FORT MCMURRAY				\$1,304.14	\$1,304.14
LINDSAY TIM	CALGARY				\$1,304.14	\$1,304.14

Report Date: 2024-04-17 Page: 1 Data effective date: 2021-11-23



# CONSTITUENCY YEAR-TO-DATE REPORT OF QUARTERLY CONTRIBUTIONS January 1, 2020 to December 31, 2020

### **UNITED CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION - FORT MCMURRAY-WOOD BUFFALO (2019 Boundaries)**

Contributor	Location	Quarter 1	Quarter 2	Quarter 3	Quarter 4	YTD Total
MACDONALD MARK	FORT MCMURRAY				\$1,304.14	\$1,304.14
MOGHRABI BEVERLEY	LAC LA BICHE				\$1,304.14	\$1,304.14
MOGHRABI OMER	LAC LA BICHE				\$1,304.14	\$1,304.14
NABOULSI HAZEM	EDMONTON				\$1,304.14	\$1,304.14
PINTO ALVARO	FORT MCMURRAY				\$1,304.14	\$1,304.14
QUINTAL RON	FORT MCMURRAY				\$1,304.14	\$1,304.14
SANDEMAN JEFF	FORT MCMURRAY				\$1,304.14	\$1,304.14
SPRING PAUL	FORT MCMURRAY				\$1,304.14	\$1,304.14
UCHE-EZEALA IJEOMA	FORT MCMURRAY				\$1,304.14	\$1,304.14
VILLEBRUN ROBYN	FORT MCMURRAY				\$1,304.14	\$1,304.14
WALSH PAUL	FORT MCMURRAY				\$1,304.14	\$1,304.14
WARDEN A.CRAIG	FORT MCMURRAY				\$1,304.14	\$1,304.14
WOODHOUSE WAYNE	FORT MCMURRAY				\$1,304.14	\$1,304.14
JESSOME VAUGHN	FORT MCMURRAY				\$829.14	\$829.14
KOZMAK-LEFRENSE VICKI MARIE	FORT MCMURRAY			\$10.00	\$804.14	\$814.14
FARWELL KIM	FORT MCMURRAY				\$804.14	\$804.14
GOGO JOSHUA	FORT MCMURRAY				\$804.14	\$804.14
HANY ALI	FORT MCMURRAY				\$804.14	\$804.14
LEFRENSE RAYMOND	FORT MCMURRAY				\$804.14	\$804.14
SPRING ANDREA	FORT MCMURRAY				\$804.14	\$804.14
YOUNG GEE	FORT MCMURRAY				\$480.00	\$480.00
YETMAN STEVE	FORT MCMURRAY			\$465.00		\$465.00
EWASHKO HOWARD	FORT MCMURRAY				\$243.00	\$243.00
MARSHALL JUSTIN	EDMONTON		\$100.00			\$100.00

Report Date: 2024-04-17 Page: 2 Data effective date: 2021-11-23



### CONSTITUENCY YEAR-TO-DATE REPORT OF QUARTERLY CONTRIBUTIONS January 1, 2020 to December 31, 2020

#### **UNITED CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION - FORT MCMURRAY-WOOD BUFFALO (2019 Boundaries)**

Totals:	Quarter 1	Quarter 2	Quarter 3	Quarter 4	YTD Totals
Contributions \$250.00 and under:			\$645.00	\$150.00	\$795.00
Contributions over \$250.00:		\$3,600.00	\$5,950.00	\$79,532.42	\$89,082.42
Grand Totals:	\$0.00	\$3,600.00	\$6,595.00	\$79,682.42	\$89,877.42

<sup>\*</sup> Note: The contribution amount may include both CASH and VALUED contributions.

The quarterly contribution data is provided by the political entity through reporting and disclosure to Elections Alberta. The information is published for general information purposes only, is unaudited and is presented in the format provided by the political entity. Elections Alberta does not make any warranties about the completeness, reliability and accuracy of this information.

Report Date: 2024-04-17 Page: 3 Data effective date: 2021-11-23